
                                                                                                     E-mail ID No. eephed@and.nic.in 
  Tele Fax : 03192 252669 

                                                TN/DB/PHED/2019/2170 
                                 dk;Zikyd vfHk;ark dk dk;Zky; 

                                                 OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
                                           yksd LokLF; vfHk;kaf=dh e.My 
                                              PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIVISION 
                                          v.Meku yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx] iksVZ Cys;j 
                                                                    A.P.W.D., PORT BLAIR 
                                         *****       Dated  22nd January 2020 

PRESS NOTICE 
NOTICE INVITING  E-TENDER 

 
 The Executive Engineer, PHED, APWD, Prothrapur invites on behalf of President 

of India, invites online Item Rate tenders from the approved and eligible Contractors of the 
Andaman PWD  for following work.  
Sl. No Name of work Estimate cost put 

to tender 
Earnest Money 
Deposit 

Time of 
completion 

1. NIT NO- 28/DB/PHED/2019-20 
R & M water supply under 
Dairy Farm section, AE-I, 
PHED during 2019-20. 
 Sub-Work :- Restoration 
of Spillway at Lambaline 
Diggi damaged due to 
heavy flow of water 
during cyclonic weather 
and heavy rain on 
October 2019. 
 Tender ID- APWD3170 

 
`2,87,825/- 

 
`5,757/- 

 
02 (Two) Months 

 

 

Bid document publishing date                        :- 22.01.2020   1500hrs 

Bid document download/ start date  :- 22.01.2020   1500hrs 

Bid submission start  date  :- 22.01.2020   1500hrs 

Bid submission end date :- 30.01.2020   1500hrs 

Bid opening date :- 30.01.2020   1530hrs 

 The Tender forms and others details can be obtained from the website 
https://eproc.andaman.gov.in. 

 Executive Engineer 
                                                                                                                      PHED, APWD Prothrapur 
 
 


